

\$~13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 338/2019 & I.As. 9099/2019, 13616/2019**

ADITI WASAN

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Kotla Harshavardhan and
Ms.Mansi Sood, Advs.

versus

SURINDER SINGH PAHWA

..... Defendant

Through: Mr. Arun Khosla with Ms. Shreeanka
Kakkar, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

%

11.10.2019

Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.

List on 1st November, 2019.

(By Order)

Court Master

OCTOBER 11, 2019/bh