



\$~12

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 338/2019, I.A. 9099/2019**

ADITI WASAN

..... Plaintiff

Through: None.

versus

SURINDER SINGH PAHWA

..... Defendant

Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER
% **08.10.2020**

I.A. 9099/2019

None for the parties.

List on November 12, 2020.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

OCTOBER 08, 2020/aky