



\$~24

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 338/2019, I.As. 9099/2019 & 18000/2019**

ADITI WASAN

..... Plaintiff

Through: Counsel (appearance not given)

versus

SURINDER SINGH PAHWA

..... Defendant

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

%

07.12.2020

This matter is being heard through video-conferencing.

It is already 18:05 hours.

Re-notify on February 24, 2021.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

DECEMBER 07, 2020/aky