



\$~6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 338/2019 & I.A. 9099/2019, I.A. 18000/2019 & I.A. 3802/2021**

ADITI WASAN

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Kotla Harshavardhan and Ms.
Vishakha Gupta, Advocates

Versus

SURINDER SINGH PAHWA

..... Defendant

Through: *Counsel (appearance not given)*

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER

%

06.04.2021

1. The Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.
2. List on 7th May, 2021.

By order

(Court Master)

APRIL 6, 2021

p'ma

Click here to check corrigendum, if any