



\$~12

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 338/2019**

ADITI WASAN

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr Kotla Harshvardhan adv, Ms
Mansi Sood Adv, Ms Rishaba Arora
adv

versus

SURINDER SINGH PAHWA

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. Vinayak Mehrotra, Ms. Nandini,
Advocates for D-3

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

20.04.2026

%

I.A. 6606/2026

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.

List on 24.07.2026.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

APRIL 20, 2026

Rahul